
Class 1 P Test 19 S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Julia Catling

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

09:30 1 Alison Dippenaar 1513241 Candy Blue 1535166 Bronze 161 68 67.08 1st

10:33 9 Sara Brown 1611480 Rehin's Earl 1632339 Bronze 159.5 68 66.45 2nd

10:54 12 Alison Dippenaar 1513241 DHI Mojo 1730551 Bronze 153 64 63.75 3rd

10:47 11 Jasmine Selman 1710528 Paddington Express to follow Bronze 148.5 62 61.85 4th

10:05 6 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Fleur de Lisles 1631998 Bronze 143.5 60 59.79

10:26 8 Darren Hicks 401710 Hennessy 1631781a Gold 181.5 77 75.62 1st 1st

10:19 7 Louise Robson 203220 DESTENY F 1535168 Gold 163 68 67.91 2nd

09:37 2 Shirley Thurston  Woolnough 152510 welshpool sooty Ticket Gold wd

09:51 4 Elisabeth Brogden 1610044 Rhythm and Blue 1630135 Silver 176 75 73.33 1st 2nd

09:44 3 Rebecca Pocock 351865 Atinas Bela 1532885A Silver 160.5 67 66.87 2nd

10:40 10 Tom Hawkins 400195 Kalimba 1634587 Silver 153.5 65 63.96 3rd

09:58 5 Georgina Maton 1016172 Rudy's Pride 1535429 silver 152 64 63.33 4th

Class 3 N Test 39 S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Julia Catling

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:04 20 Alison Parker 1710152 Stormhill Harvest 1730497 Bronze 164 37.5 63.07 1st

12:12 44 Natalie Allen 101559 Woodcroft figaro 1633106 Gold 172 40 66.15 1st 2nd

12:20 47 Sophie Yelloly 311243 Rococco Sky 1634652 Gold 166.5 37.5 64.03 2nd

11:40 17 Siobhan Heneghan 401623 Caluchio Himself 1530038 Silver 173 39.5 66.54 1st 1st

11:48 18 Maria Cutting 2313 Goldings Mirrorman 1634997 Silver 166 39 63.85 2nd

11:56 19 Jade Porter-Harris 334065 MKM Shakira 1531847 Silver 164.5 38 63.27 3rd

11:32 16 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Silver 162.5 37.5 62.5 4th



Class 5 E Test 59 S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Louise Spate

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:51 24 Sarah Vousden 313793 Harlequin II 1531964 Bronze 223 56 69.68 1st

13:55 31 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 55762 Gold 231.5 57 72.34 1st 1st

13:15 27 Rachael Clark 162981 Lundens Lacosto 1512526 Gold 230.5 57 72.03 2nd 2nd

13:39 29 Ali Hinchcliffe 374431 Glasshards Warrior 1431876A Silver 224.5 56 70.16 1st

14:03 32 Karen Centauro 217654 Pinot Noir 59464 Silver 215.5 54 67.34 2nd

13:07 26 Victoria Lovell 171522 Rapid Global VB 1534475 Silver 212.5 53 66.4 3rd

14:11 33 Eliabeth Killick 1433282 Electro SK 1433282 Silver 212 53 66.25 4th

12:35 22 Joanne Brett 1611922 North astor Rossco 1633241 Silver 207 52 64.68

12:59 25 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 206 52 64.37

12:43 23 Shirley Wright 401071 Vanilla Courage 59165 Silver 204 52 63.75

13:47 30 Louise Phillipson 292273 Rain dancer 1531492 Silver 199 50 62.19

13:23 28 Eliabeth Killick 1433282 Cadanbyrig no warning 1433342 Silver 198.5 52 62.03

Class 7 M Test 76 S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Louise Spate

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

15:30 40 Rebecca Bell 303011 Nibeley Union Hit 52791 Gold 243.5 60 73.79 1st 1st

14:34 31 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 55762 Gold 231 56 70 2nd 2nd

15:46 42 Kim Moloney 148466 Donnergold 37328 gold 209 52 63.33 3rd

15:14 38 Rose Hugh Smith 281573 Dutch Discovery 1530047 Gold dns

15:38 41 Jodie Pharaon 200344 Bear 58575 Silver 226.5 55 68.63 1st

14:58 36 Dylan Deutrom 403719 Balance 15312885 Silver 223 55 67.57 2nd

14:50 35 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Broughton Envoy 1530878 Silver 221.5 54 67.12 3rd

15:06 37 Nicola Trinder 76694 Glamis Faerie Legend 3741208175 Silver 220.5 54 66.81 4th

14:42 34 Zara Flinders 168041 Maestro Hojris 1634333 Silver 212 53 64.24

15:22 39 Louise Phillipson 292273 Chiena 53168 Silver wd

Class 8 AM Test 96 S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Louise Spate

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

16:00 38 Rose Hugh Smith 281573 Dutch Discovery 1530047 Silver dns

16:08 46 Natalie Allen 101559 Bright Time FST 246 39.5 64.73 1st





Class 2 N Test 23 S Ring 2 Judge/s Richard Baldwin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:19 20 Alison Parker 1710152 Stormhill Harvest 1730497 Bronze 163.5 41.5 68.13 1st

11:08 4 Elisabeth Brogden 1610044 Rhythm and Blue 1630135 Bronze 162.5 41.5 67.7 2nd

09:30 14 Gillian Ferguson 1411093 Kilmack Impish 1433243 Bronze 161.5 40 67.29 3rd

11:01 3 Rebecca Pocock 351865 Atinas Bela 1532885A Bronze 157.5 40 65.62 4th

09:58 1 Alison Dippenaar 1513241 Candy Blue 1535166 Bronze 154.5 39.5 64.38

11:22 6 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Fleur de Lisles 1631998 Bronze 149 38.5 62.08

11:15 5 Georgina Maton 1016172 Rudy's Pride 1535429 bronze 145 37.5 60.41

10:47 21 Natalie Allen 101559 blickfeld 1634631 Gold 179 45.5 74.58 1st 1st

10:26 43 Daisy Coakley 283525 North astor cooter 1631058 Gold 167.5 43 69.79 2nd 3rd

10:12 19 Jade Porter-Harris 334065 MKM Shakira 1531847 Silver 171 43 71.25 1st 2nd

10:05 18 Maria Cutting 2313 Goldings Mirrorman 1634997 Silver 165.5 42.5 68.96 2nd

09:51 17 Siobhan Heneghan 401623 Caluchio Himself 1530038 Silver 160.5 40.5 66.88 3rd

10:54 2 Shirley Thurston  Woolnough 152510 welshpool sooty Ticket Silver 158 40 65.83 4th

11:29 7 Louise Robson 203220 DESTENY F 1535168 silver 157 40 65.41

09:44 16 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Silver 157 41 65.41

11:36 8 Darren Hicks 401710 Hennessy 1631781a Silver wd

Class 4 E Test 45 S Ring 2 Judge/s Richard Baldwin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:05 24 Sarah Vousden 313793 Harlequin II 1531964 Bronze 194.5 54 67.07 1st

12:47 45 Lucy Anderson 1410909 Indian Sundance 1431268 Bronze 187 53 64.48 2nd

13:01 48 Beverley Rumbold 327298 Spring 48289 Bronze 171.5 48 59.13 3rd

12:26 27 Rachael Clark 162981 Lundens Lacosto 1512526 Gold 214 60 73.79 1st 1st

12:33 29 Ali Hinchcliffe 374431 Glasshards Warrior 1431876A Silver 201 56 69.31 1st 2nd

12:19 26 Victoria Lovell 171522 Rapid Global VB 1534475 Silver 193 54 66.55 2nd

11:58 33 Eliabeth Killick 1433282 Electro SK 1433282 Silver 190.5 54 66.38 3rd

12:12 25 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 189 53 65.17 4th

12:54 28 Eliabeth Killick 1433282 Cadanbyrig no warning 1433342 Silver 179.5 52 61.9

12:40 30 Louise Phillipson 292273 Rain dancer 1531492 Silver elim

Class 6 M Test 61 S Ring 2 Judge/s Richard Baldwin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

13:18 23 Shirley Wright 401071 Vanilla Courage 59165 Bronze 198.5 55 68.44 1st

13:25 45 Lucy Anderson 1410909 Indian Sundance 1431268 Bronze 179 49 61.72 2nd

13:46 36 Dylan Deutrom 403719 Balance 15312885 Silver 217 62 74.82 1st 1st

13:32 34 Zara Flinders 168041 Maestro Hojris 1634333 Silver 210.5 58 72.59 2nd

13:53 37 Nicola Trinder 76694 Glamis Faerie Legend 3741208175 Silver 199.5 55 68.79 3rd

13:39 35 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Broughton Envoy 1530878 Silver 194 54 66.9 4th


